CODIGO
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0125
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0126
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0127
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0128

DCD-DAF-CM-2021-0015

DCD-UC-CD-2021-0132

DCD-UC-CD-2021-0133
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0136
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0135
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0138

DCD-UC-CD-2021-0146

DCD-UC-CD-2021-0147

DCD-UC-CD-2021-0148

DCD-UC-CD-2021-0149
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0150
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0152

DCD-UC-CD-2021-0158
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0160
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0131
DCD-UG-CD-2021-0137
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0141
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0140
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0145
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0151
DCD-UC-CD-2021-0161

EMPRESA ADJUDICADA
Servipartes Aurora, SRL
Servipartes Aurora, SRL
éerviparles Aurora, SRL
Servipartes Aurora, SRL
Grupo Bosque Azul, SRL

Ramirez & Mojica Envoy Pack Courier
Express, SRL

Servipartes Aurora, SRL
Servipartes Aurora, SRL
Grupo Bosque Azul, SRL
ESPARTIMP SRL
Ramirez & Mojica Envoy Pack Courier
Express, SRL
Ramirez & Mojica Envoy Pack Courier
Express, SRL
Ramirez & Mojica Envoy Pack Courier
Express, SRL
Ramirez & Mojica Envoy Pack Courier
Express, SRL

Grupo Bosque Azul, SRL

Ramirez & Mojica Envoy Pack Courier
Express, SRL

GL Promociones, SRL
Renet Copias, SRL
M&N, Fiesta & Decoraciones, SRL
M&N, Fiesta & Decoraciones, SRL
M&N, Fiesta & Decoraciones, SRL
M&N, Fiesta & Decoraciones, SRL
M&N, Fiesta & Decoraciones, SRL
Gat Office, SRL
M&N, Fiesta & Decoraciones, SRL

TIPO DE BIEN, SERVICIO U OBRA
BIEN
BIEN
BIEN
. BIEN
BIEN

BIEN

SERVICIO
BIEN
BIEN

SERVICIO

BIEN

BIEN

BIEN

BIEN
BIEN
BIEN

SERVICIO
BIEN
SERVICIO
BIEN
SERVICIO
SERVICIO
BIEN

RELACION DE MICRO, PEQUENAS & MEDIANAS EMPRESAS (MIPYME)

TIPO DE MIPYME
MiPyme
MiPyme
MiPyme
MiPyme
MiPyme

MiPyme

MiPyme
MiPyme
MiPyme
MiPyme

MiPyme
MiPyme
MiPyme

MiPyme
MiPyme
MiPyme

MiPyme
MiPyme
Mipyme Mujer
Mipyme Mujer
Mipyme Mujer
Mipyme Mujer
Mipyme Mujer
Mipyme Mujer
Mipyme Mujer

MONTO ADJUDICADO
$3,068.00
$10,995.00
$1,280.00
$61,425.00
$232,401.00

$5,546.00

$32,456.00
$3,876.00
$82,010.00
$10,561.00

$130,815.00
$84,960.00
$32,208.00

$116,806.00
$35,306.00
$119,398.00

$5,074.00
$42,480.00
$4,720.00 ,
$18,880.00
$26,550.00
$33,040.00
$8,850.00
$96,183.00
$28,910.00

(2021-08-11 12:00)
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